
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\June 16\Contract No 6282.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6282 
MARQUETTE STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2009 
 
 
                                                                                                           Rawson Contractors, Inc.    $404,330.50 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0490 $167,684.50 
Contingency 8%+ 13,415.00 
Plan & Prep 15+ 25,150.50
Sub-Total $206,250.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0490 $16,631.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,330.00 
Plan & Prep 15+ 2,499.00
Sub-Total $20,460.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0490 $25,710.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,060.00
Sub-Total $27,770.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0490 $102,019.00 
Contingency 8%+ 8,161.00
Sub-Total $110,180.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0490 $92,286.00 
Contingency 8%+ 7,384.00
Sub-Total $99,670.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $464,330.00 
 


